

City of San Buenaventura Street Resurfacing - Telephone Road, Saratoga to Victoria 91077 2019-042 2019-D-042 Bids Received: 02/25/2021				Engineer's Estimate		1		2	
						Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2101 E. Ventura Blvd. Oxnard, CA 93036 (805) 483-4515 Lic #710580		Onyx Paving Company, Inc. 2890 East La Cresta Ave. Anaheim, CA 92806 (714) 632-6699 Lic #630360	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)		Unit Cost (\$)		Unit Cost (\$)	
				Total (\$)	Total (\$)	Total (\$)	Total (\$)		
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	158,000.00	158,000.00	95,000.00	95,000.00	137,000.00	137,000.00
2	Storm Water Pollution Control Program	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
3	Adjusting Sewer Manhole	4	EA	1,500.00	6,000.00	1,200.00	4,800.00	2,000.00	8,000.00
4	Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole	6	EA	1,200.00	7,200.00	1,000.00	6,000.00	2,000.00	12,000.00
5	Adjusting Water Valve	24	EA	1,000.00	24,000.00	1,100.00	26,400.00	1,300.00	31,200.00
6	Adjusting Gas Valve	6	EA	1,000.00	6,000.00	1,200.00	7,200.00	1,300.00	7,800.00
7	Full Depth 8" AC Pavement Repair	1,445	TN	148.00	213,860.00	128.00	184,960.00	123.00	177,735.00
8	Full Width Cold Milling (2")	132,900	SF	0.55	73,095.00	0.33	43,857.00	0.27	35,883.00
9	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (2" Overlay)	1,661	TN	135.00	224,235.00	116.00	192,676.00	111.00	184,371.00
10	Cold Milling for Pavement Fabric Removal	9,650	SF	2.00	19,300.00	0.41	3,956.50	1.00	9,650.00
11	Curb Ramp	10	EA	8,500.00	85,000.00	7,500.00	75,000.00	6,600.00	66,000.00
12	Type II Slurry Seal	60,100	SF	0.40	24,040.00	0.62	37,262.00	0.50	30,050.00
13	Remove and Replace Pull Box and Adjust to Grade	9	EA	1,000.00	9,000.00	640.00	5,760.00	650.00	5,850.00
14	Remove and Replace Water Meter	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	8,700.00	8,700.00	4,231.00	4,231.00
15	Striping Removal	6,400	LF	1.00	6,400.00	0.37	2,368.00	0.37	2,368.00
16	Detail 9	5,110	LF	1.52	7,767.20	0.55	2,810.50	0.55	2,810.50
17	Detail 22	50	LF	1.50	75.00	1.10	55.00	2.00	100.00
18	Detail 25	2,850	LF	4.00	11,400.00	0.64	1,824.00	0.66	1,881.00
19	Detail 38 - 8" White Solid	1,350	LF	1.12	1,512.00	0.86	1,161.00	0.88	1,188.00
20	Detail 38A	490	LF	2.00	980.00	0.90	441.00	1.00	490.00
21	Detail 39 - 6" White Solid	6,675	LF	1.20	8,010.00	0.75	5,006.25	0.77	5,139.75
22	Detail 39A - 6" White Dashed	745	LF	1.10	819.50	0.75	558.75	0.77	573.65
23	Traffic Loops - Type D	7	EA	500.00	3,500.00	430.00	3,010.00	444.00	3,108.00
24	Traffic Loops - Type E	23	EA	500.00	11,500.00	430.00	9,890.00	444.00	10,212.00
25	Green Thermo	2,280	SF	7.00	15,960.00	6.00	13,680.00	5.75	13,110.00
26	Pavement Legends	737	SF	4.50	3,316.50	4.25	3,132.25	5.00	3,685.00
27	Furnish and Install Traffic Sign and Post	2	EA	350.00	700.00	321.00	642.00	350.00	700.00
28	Furnish and Install Traffic Sign on Existing Post	4	EA	250.00	1,000.00	214.00	856.00	222.00	888.00
29	12-Inch White Crosswalk / Limit Line	1,100	LF	0.74	814.00	3.21	3,531.00	3.25	3,575.00
30	Replace/Reset Survey Monument	14	EA	1,000.00	14,000.00	500.00	7,000.00	600.00	8,400.00
31	Waste Diversion	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
32	Record of Construction Changes	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
33	Release of Contract	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Base Bid Total (\$)				957,485.20	756,038.25	776,999.90			

All American Asphalt
Taft Electric Company
Case Land Surveying
Super Seal & Stripe

Case land Surveying
Taft Electric Company
EBS Utilities Adjusting
Super Seal & Stripe
Pavement Rehab Company